Embarcation
CiD
CiH
C1H
CiH
C1H
CiH
C1H
K1D
K1D
K1D
K1D
K1D
K1D
K1D
K1D
K1D
K1D
K1D
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H

Nom

Margot Zaninotto
Nicolas Labat
Jean-baptiste Wolff
Tom Babin

Titouan Carbon
Mathis Pomares
Lucas Vancon
Heloise Stemmelen
Lucie Julou

Babette Ingenluyff
Clara Brard

Margot Zaninotto
ChloA%o Guyon Blanc
Kassandra Wagnier
Noeline Pierre
Valentine Georgeon
Daphnee Mouchelet
Emmy Bernard
Theo Haulbert
Arthur Blocqaux
Alan Le Goff
Thibault Blaise
Julien Brice

Adrien Favennec
Noah Pajot

Eyquem Martin Skutnik
Julyan Maitre

Liam Mabilat
Baptiste Granger
Baptiste Guillaubez
Loris Allamachere
Hugo Humbrecht
Brieuc Aubron
Gatien Bocage
Bryan Bertrand
Gael Rivier
Clement Brault
Ethan Da Gloria
Tao Gautier-araspin
Lilian Dujourd'hui
Martin Grzeskowiak
Sacha Borderie

Club

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Canoe-kayak Saujon
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Club Sportif Beaumontais
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
C.k. Rosieres Aux Salines
C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Aubeterre
Canoe Kayak Aubeterre
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Kayak Club Angerien
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canok Lavaur

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Herouville Caen CanoA« Kayak
Herouville Caen CanoA« Kayak
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Red Star Club Champigny

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Cat
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